



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Chicken Massala with Rice

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product description:	Chicken Massala with Rice 400g ⁹⁹ cart. per pll / 16 pcs per box
Net weight:	400 g
Packaging:	Retort - PET12/AL9/NY15/ CPP80 MIC
Instruction of use:	Ready to eat hot or cold

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITION

Ingredients list:	Water , Chicken (19.5%), Rice (18%), Tomato, Red bell pepper, Tomato paste, Coconut milk, Sunflower seed oil, Modified tapioca starch, YOGHURT powder, Salt, Sugar, Curry powder (0.6% - MUSTARD powder, Fenugreek powder, Coriander powder, Turmeric powder, White pepper, Paprika powder, Cumin powder and Cinnamon powder), Onion, Garlic, Skim MILK powder, Spices (contains CELERY), Thickening agent (E415), Yeast extract. Thickening agent (E415).
--------------------------	---

Allergens: Milk, Mustard, Celery

May contain traces of:

Nutritional values:

	Per. 100 g	Per 400g
Energy:	544kJ / 130kcal	2176kJ / 520kcal
Fat:	6,4	25,6
<i>of which saturated</i>	1,5	6,0
Carbohydrate:	11,0	44,0
<i>of which sugar</i>	2,7	10,8
Fiber:	0,4	1,6
Protein:	7,0	28,0
Salt:	1,20	4,80

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE

Shelf life: Unopened: 44 months

Storage: Keep cool and dry at ambient temperature in a temperate climate